Race Date

September 29, 2017

10

Inc.

Inc.

Class - A All
Top5 e
Team Places 1 2 3
Winnebago 16 1 2 3
Top 5Times: 1:.02:19.5
Dixon 62 5 8 14
Top 5Times: 1:.07:15.7
Byron 84 7 9 12
Top 5Times: 1:09:07.4
Sterling 121 18 20 21
Top 5Times: 1:11:00.9
Roscoe 130 15 25 28
Top 5Times: 1:12:37.7
Freeport 156 23 24 34
Top 5Times: 1:14:32.5
Sauk Valley 169 11 27 33
Top 5Times: 1:15:12.8
Rockford Christian 218 10 31 58
Top 5Times:  1:20:55.2
Immanuel Lutheran 276 36 50 56
Top 5Times: 1:27:34.1
Oregon 283 49 53 54
Top 5Times: 1:26:12.3
Eastland Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Rock Falls Only 4 finishers

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Team Summary Results

Middle School Girls

Top 5 Times:

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Finishers

4
4

16

17

22

30

37

47

59

66

63

5
6

19

39

40

32

38

51

60

68

64

6*
13

26

48

41

43

45

55

61

69

65

29

52

42

44

46

57

62

70

67

09/30/2017 03:49:34



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 (<5
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 (<5)
22 20
23 21
24 (<5)
25 22
26 23
27 24
28 25
29 26
30 27
31 28
32 29
33 (>7)
34 (>7)
35 (>7)
36 30
37 31
38 (>7)
39 32
40 33
41 34
42 (<5)
43 35
4 (>7)

1332
1340
1331
1338
1037
1334
1014
1048
1172
1011
1189
1262
1007
1333
1044
1213
1039
1008
1295
1042
1175
1294
1299
1174
1288
1093
1106
1227
1038
1266
1214
1036
1041
1040
1043
1216
1192
1030
1239
1263
1105
1082
1348
1035

Katherine Erb
Marissa Roggensack
Miyah Brown
Grace Erb
Sydney Hills
Renee Rittmeyer
Madi Groharing
Emma Smith
Cali Gaulrapp
Audrey Kilmer
Kelly Giardina
Sarah Tunink
Kate Schilling
Sophia Martino
Keeley Mick

Erin Collins
Hadley Lutz
Rebekah Starwalt
Kylie Nicklaus
Nora Fordham
Gracie Rippy
Ellie Mahar
Madison Austin
Tayli Hultin
Celeste Lopez
Haley Thies
Sarah Schneider
Sophia Hedges
Kate Knipple
Ainsley Reed
Kaitlyn Wrage
Emily Conderman
Jordyn Crawford
Fatima Rivera
Layni Lappin
Magen Franklin
Jorae Beaver
Kami Humphrey
Ava Stewart
Claire Crisham
Kamaria Rhyne
Jenna Beyer
Sarah Speece
Bailey Baker-Dun

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

OverallEigtanak:

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Team
Winnebago
Winnebago
Winnebago
Winnebago
Dixon
Winnebago
Byron
Dixon
Rock Falls
Byron
Rockford Christian
Sauk Valley
Byron
Winnebago
Dixon
Roscoe
Dixon
Byron
Sterling
Dixon
Rock Falls
Sterling
Sterling
Rock Falls
Sterling
Freeport
Freeport
Roscoe
Dixon
Sauk Valley
Roscoe
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Roscoe
Rockford Christian
Dixon
Roscoe
Sauk Valley
Freeport
Eastland
Winnebago
Dixon

Grade 1 Mile

(0]
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6:09
6:10
6:18
6:15
6:22

6:37
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:35

6:44
6:49
6:53
6:59
6:59
7:09
6:58
6:59
7:02
7:04
7:04
7:02
7:04
7:02
7:11
7:26
7:20
7:17
7:26
7:22
7:23
7:25
7:26
7:21
7:28
7:33
747
7:31
7:26
7:29
7:57
7:43

----- Finish
Time Pace
12:10.7 6:05/M
12:15.0 6:08/M
12:30.5 6:15/M
12:31.4 6:16/M
12:44.6 6:22/M
12:51.6 6:26/M
13:09.9 6:35/M
13:11.9 6:36/M
13:13.4 6:37/M
13:16.5 6:38/M
13:25.0 6:43/M
13:29.6  6:45/M
13:31.0 6:46/M
13:37.2 6:49/M
13:38.8 6:49/M
13:39.6 6:50/M
13:46.8 6:53/M
13:475 6:54/M
13:51.6 6:56/M
13:53.4 6:57/M
13:53.8 6:57/M
13:54.4 6:57/M
13:54.6 6:57/M
13:55.1 6:58/M
13:55.3 6:58/M
14:12.6 7:06/M
14:26.1  7:13/M
14:28.8 7:14/M
14:29.6  7:15/M
14:31.0 7:16/M
14:31.5 7:16/M
14:37.4 7:19/M
14:39.7 7:20/M
14:46.9 7:23/M
14:49.3  7:25/M
14:50.7 7:25/M
14:56.5 7:28/M
15:05.3 7:33/M
15:06.8 7:33/M
15:11.3 7:36/M
15:11.5 7:36/M
15:14.1  7:37/M
15:14.3  7:37/M
15:15.6 7:38/M

09/30/2017 03:48:17



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

Place Score Bib No Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

7
7
36
7
37
38
39
7
7
40
41
42
43
7
44
7
45
(<5)
7
7
46
47
7
7
7
48
7
49
50
7
(<5)
51
52
7
53
7
7
54
7
7
55
7
7
56

1033
1047
1149
1341
1095
1090
1015
1336
1342
1301
1286
1285
1220
1032
1211
1049
1087
1079
1034
1296
1091
1267
1098
1346
1089
1002
1347
1163
1146
1103
1083
1265
1009
1212
1162
1339
1289
1164
1101
1004
1261
1029
1005
1147

Paige Riley
Emily Smith
Reese Schleich
Campbell Schrank
Emily Webster
Emilie Cornelius
Clair Hildreth
Kailey Bramble
Chloe Weinrich
Amy Gunderson
Estella Gardner
Jenica Francis
Gabrielle Aarvig
Amara Rascon
Arielle Aarvig
Teyla Wendt
Isabella Acevedo
Ella Burkholder
Abby Tate
Rhylee Wade
Anna Dailey
Gianna Widolff
Nicole Freier
Autumn Smith
Neviana Baker
Addie Ebersonhl
Melody Smith
Valerie Nyderek
Anna Woods
Mya Meighana
Mia Knebel
Monica Healy
Lauren Carlson
Ryanne Bronnimann
Emily Marshall
Sydney Longanecker
Caroline Mobarak
Natalie Tremble
Autumn Veer
Anika Johnson
Sarah Navarro
Mallory Buskohl
Natalie Ketter
Lyla Wright

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

OverallEigtanak:

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Team
Dixon
Dixon
Immanuel Lutheran
Winnebago
Freeport
Freeport
Byron
Winnebago
Winnebago
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Roscoe
Dixon
Roscoe
Dixon
Freeport
Eastland
Dixon
Sterling
Freeport
Sauk Valley
Freeport
Winnebago
Freeport
Byron
Winnebago
Oregon
Immanuel Lutheran
Freeport
Eastland
Sauk Valley
Byron
Roscoe
Oregon
Winnebago
Sterling
Oregon
Freeport
Byron
Sauk Valley
Dixon
Byron
Immanuel Lutheran

2

Grade 1 Mile
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7:33
7:40
7:53
7:57
7:52
7:35
7:43
8:04
8:04

8:03
8:04
7:53
7:45
7:57
8:00
7:50
7:46
8.01
8:08
7:52
7:55
8:06
8:08
7:20
7:58
8:26
8:04
8:10
8:19

7:57
8:24
8:31
8:12
8:15

8:15
8:23
8:11
8:04
8:06
8:25
8.01

----- Finish
Time Pace
15:19.0 7:40/M
15:20.2 7:40/M
15:20.6  7:40/M
15:20.7 7:40/M
15:21.0 7:41/M
15:21.1  7:41/M
15:22.2  7:41/M
15:22.7 7:41/M
15:23.2  7:42/M
15:24.8 7:42/M
15:27.9 7:44/M
15:28.7  7:44/M
15:40.4 7:50/M
15:43.1  7:52/M
15:45.3 7:53/M
15:46.9 7:53/M
15:46.9 7:53/M
15:46.9 7:53/M
15:49.1  7:55/M
15:50.6 7:55/M
15:50.9 7:55/M
15:51.7 7:56/M
15:55.1  7:58/M
15:56.8 7:58/M
15:59.4 8:00/M
16:00.4 8:00/M
16:04.5 8:02/M
16:07.0 8:04/M
16:07.1  8:04/M
16:07.8  8:04/M
16:08.0 8:04/M
16:09.0 8:05/M
16:13.4 8:07/M
16:14.4 8:07/M
16:16.0 8:08/M
16:17.3 8:09/M
16:21.6 8:11/M
16:21.7 8:11/M
16:23.3 8:12/M
16:24.1 8:12/M
16:25.6 8:13/M
16:26.6 8:13/M
16:29.4 8:15/M
16:32.3 8:16/M

09/30/2017 03:48:18



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

Place Score Bib No Name

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

7
7
7
7
7
7
(<5)
7

57
7
7

58
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

59
7
7

60

61
7
7
7

62
7
7
7

63
7
7
7
7

64

65
7
7
7
7
(<5)

66

1046
1045
1304
1003
1300
1053
1081
1215
1264
1224
1001
1194
1092
1013
1343
1344
1345
1293
1236
1190
1298
1237
1200
1196
1242
1223
1097
1198
1191
1100
1229
1158
1238
1054
1217
1291
1159
1160
1235
1108
1094
1050
1177
1144

Kendall Scudder
Jessie Pitman
Payton Purdy

Kate Harland
Sydney Graves
Arielle Rockwood
Natalie Reifsteck
Madelynn Bennett
Megan Gingrich
Libby Donovan
Kassie Benidt
Marissa DiGiacomo
Hannah Deal
Sydney Smith
Hannah Lee
Charlotte Maher
Maile Olsen

Taah Liberty
Kristina Mohr
Skylar Johnson
Kate Austin

Olivia Mohr

Tea Salyer
Elizabeth Hulsebus
Lauren Wenstrom
Amelia Bronnimann
Amanda Choumont
Kaitlin Park
Madeline Seuring
Jamia Turner
Kayling Irving

Faith Marquardt
Sara Salinas
Kennedy Teller
Aleithea Laird
Sophia Shaw
Taylar Rufer

Nadia Theisen
Brooklyn Mears
Kendall Wiesenberg
Mina Tolu-Honary
Matilda Dolan
Chloe Prater

Anna Morgan

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

OverallEigtanak:

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Team
Dixon
Dixon
Sterling
Byron
Sterling
Dixon
Eastland
Roscoe
Sauk Valley
Roscoe
Byron
Rockford Christian
Freeport
Byron
Winnebago
Winnebago
Winnebago
Sterling
Roscoe
Rockford Christian
Sterling
Roscoe
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Roscoe
Roscoe
Freeport
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Freeport
Roscoe
Oregon
Roscoe
Dixon
Roscoe
Sterling
Oregon
Oregon
Roscoe
Freeport
Freeport
Dixon
Rock Falls
Immanuel Lutheran

3

Grade 1 Mile

Finis
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8:27
8:12
8:35
8:25
8:39

9:02

8:36
8:42
8:09
8:41
8:46
9:.01
9:.01
9:.01
8:54
9:.01

9:12
8:58
8:57
8:48
8:55
9:17

9:17
9:00
9:03
9:08
9:38
10:01
9:37
9:21
9:23
9:54
9:54
9:52
9:44
8:45
9:49

8:06
8:23
8:02
8:14
8:02
16:44
16:45
7:45
16:50
8:16
8:20
8:56
8:33
8:32
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:29
8:31
17:34
17:34
8:27
8:55
9:02
9:14
9:11
8:48
18:07
18:07
9:01
9:31
9:28
9:35
9:12
8:49
9:16
9:34
9:38
9:13
9:15
9:20
9:33
10:43
9:40

----- Finish
Time Pace
16:33.8 8:17/M
16:35.9 8:18/M
16:38.0 8:19/M
16:40.3 8:20/M
16:41.8 8:21/M
16:44.4 8:22/M
16:45.6 8:23/M
16:47.7  8:24/M
16:50.7 8:25/M
16:53.2 8:27/M
17:02.7 8:31/M
17:05.9 8:33/M
17:14.7 8:37/M
17:19.1  8:40/M
17:21.5 8:41/M
17:21.7 8:41/M
17:22.6 8:41/M
17:24.4 8:42/M
17:33.6 8:47/M
17:34.0 8:47/M
17:34.4 8:47/M
17:40.2 8:50/M
17:53.6 8:57/M
18:00.4 9:00/M
18:03.3 9:02/M
18:06.3 9:03/M
18:06.8 9:03/M
18:07.3 9:04/M
18:07.6  9:04/M
18:19.1 9:10/M
18:31.8 9:16/M
18:31.9 9:16/M
18:44.4 9:22/M
18:50.7 9:25/M
18:51.6 9:26/M
18:53.2 9:27/M
18:55.6 9:28/M
19:02.1 9:31/M
19:08.0 9:34/M
19:09.5 9:35/M
19:13.4 9:37/M
19:18.3 9:39/M
19:28.8 9:44/M
19:30.3 9:45/M

09/30/2017 03:48:18



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name

133 (>7) 1290 Maddie Pink

134 (>7) 1287 Libbi Kendrick

135 (>7) 1219 Samantha Risley
136 (>7) 1231 Brooke Jones

137 (>7) 1221 Gabby Aden

138 (>7) 1233 Ava lLanier

139 (>7) 1337 Grace DiBenedetto
140 (>7) 1305 Haedyn Stern

141 (>7) 1303 Teagan Morris

142 (>7) 1306 MakKaila Thompson
143 (>7) 1222 Joie Bauscher

144 67 1161 Grace Tomlinson
145 68 1145 Addison Schleich
146 (>7) 1240 Addison Stubbe
147 (>7) 1307 Erica Wittenauer
148 (>7) 1226 Grace Fuchs

149 (>7) 1012 Emmalyn Rehberg
150 (>7) 1234 Gianna LeMendola
151 (>7) 1218 Delaney Porter
152 (>7) 1297 Drean Alabanza

153 (>7) 1232 EmmaKren
154 (>7) 1302 Bella Martinez
155 (>7) 1199 Taylor Powell
156 (>7) 1243 Lauren Yeager
157 (>7) 1193 Marin Carlini
158 (>7) 1195 Olivia Hoff

159 69 1148
160 70 1151
161 (>7) 1104
162 (>7) 1241
163 (>7) 1197
164 (>7) 1228
165 (>7) 1225
166 (>7) 1107
167 (>7) 1088
168 (>7) 1102

Clara Bartels
Olivia Luppnow
Delaney Schulz
Chloe Warner
Romi Laskonis
Kyla Human
Chiamanda Ezeani
Kylie Schoepfer
Stefany Arreola
Arazara Lassandro

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Team
Sterling
Sterling
Roscoe
Roscoe
Roscoe
Roscoe
Winnebago
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Roscoe
Oregon
Immanuel Lutheran
Roscoe
Sterling
Roscoe
Byron
Roscoe
Roscoe
Sterling
Roscoe
Sterling
Rockford Christian
Roscoe
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Immanuel Lutheran
Immanuel Lutheran
Freeport
Roscoe
Rockford Christian
Roscoe
Roscoe
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport

Grade 1 Mile

Freeport Middle School Cross Country
OverallEi&daNakt
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9:48
9:48
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:14
10:05
10:05
9:57
9:57
9:56
9:32
9:49
10:26

10:19
10:04
10:30
10:30
10:05
10:36

9:59
10:20
10:41
10:29
10:29
10:48
10:03

10:52
10:57
10:37
10:41
10:14
11:47

----- Finish
Time Pace
19:36.0 9:48/M
19:36.7 9:48/M
19:41.1  9:51/M
19:43.4 9:52/M
19:45.6 9:53/M
19:48.6 9:54/M
19:52.6 9:56/M
19:56.1 9:58/M
19:56.9 9:58/M
19:57.0 9:59/M
19:58.6 9:59/M

20:00.7 10:00/M
20:03.7 10:02/M
20:07.2 10:04/M
20:11.6 10:06/M
20:21.5 10:11/M
20:26.7 10:13/M
20:26.8 10:13/M
20:33.3 10:17/M
20:34.4 10:17/M
20:37.5 10:19/M
20:43.5 10:22/M
20:48.3 10:24/M
20:58.8 10:29/M
21:03.4 10:32/M
21:14.9 10:37/M
21:44.1 10:52/M
22:12.8 11:06/M
22:15.8 11:08/M
22:22.2 11:11/M
22:32.8 11:16/M
22:40.0 11:20/M
22:42.8 11:21/M
23:445 11:52/M
23:44.6 11:52/M
26:30.0 13:15/M

09/30/2017 03:48:18



Race Date
September 29, 2017

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results
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Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Winnebago Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):16 Average Time: 12:27.9
1332 Katherine Erb 8 1 1 12:10.7 12:10.7 0:00.0
1340 Marissa Roggensack 7 2 3 12:15.0 24:25.8 0:04.3
1331 Miyah Brown 8 3 6 12:30.5 36:56.4 0:19.7
1338 Grace Erb 7 4 10 12:31.4 49:27.8 0:20.6
1334 Renee Rittmeyer 8 6 16 12:51.6  1:02:19.5 0:40.9
1333 Sophia Martino 8 (13) (29) 13:37.2  1:15:56.7 1:26.4
1348 Sarah Speece 6 (35) (64) 15:14.3  1:31:11.1 3:03.5
1341 Campbell Schrank 7 More Than 7 15:20.7 1:46:31.8 3:09.9
1336 Kailey Bramble 7 More Than 7 15:22.7  2:01:54.6 3:11.9
1342 Chloe Weinrich 7 More Than 7 15:23.2  2:17:17.8 3:124
1346 Autumn Smith 6 More Than 7 15:56.8  2:33:14.7 3:46.1
1347 Melody Smith 6 More Than 7 16:04.5  2:49:19.3 3:53.7
1339 Sydney Longanecker 7 More Than 7 16:17.3  3:05:36.6 4:06.5
1343 Hannah Lee 6 More Than 7 17:21.5  3:22:58.2 5:10.7
1344 Charlotte Maher 6 More Than 7 17:21.7  3:40:19.9 5:10.9
1345 Maile Olsen 6 More Than 7 17:22.6  3:57:42.6 5:11.8
1337 Grace DiBenedetto 7 More Than 7 19:52.6  4:17:35.2 7:41.8
Team - Dixon Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 13:27.1
1037 Sydney Hills 7 5 5 12:44.6 12:44.6 0:00.0
1048 Emma Smith 6 8 13 13:11.9 25:56.6 0:27.3
1044 Keeley Mick 6 14 27 13:38.8 39:35.4 0:54.1
1039 Hadley Lutz 7 16 43 13:46.8 53:22.2 1:02.2
1042 Nora Fordham 6 19 62 13:53.4  1:07:15.7 1:08.8
1038 Kate Knipple 7 (26) (88) 14:29.6  1:21:45.3 1:45.0
1036 Emily Conderman 7 (29) (117) 14:37.4  1:36:22.7 1:52.7
1041 Jordyn Crawford 6 More Than 7 14:39.7  1:51:02.4 1:55.1
1040 Fatima Rivera 7 More Than 7 14:46.9  2:05:49.4 2:02.3
1043 Layni Lappin 6 More Than 7 14:49.3  2:20:38.7 2:04.7
1030 Kami Humphrey 8 More Than 7 15:05.3 2:35:44.1 2:20.7
1035 Bailey Baker-Dun 7 More Than 7 15:15.6  2:50:59.7 2:30.9
1033 Paige Riley 8 More Than 7 15:19.0 3:06:18.7 2:34.3
1047 Emily Smith 6 More Than 7 15:20.2  3:21:38.9 2:35.5
1032 Amara Rascon 8 More Than 7 15:43.1  3:37:22.0 2:58.5
1049 Teyla Wendt 6 More Than 7 15:46.9  3:53:09.0 3:02.3
1034 Abby Tate 8 More Than 7 15:49.1  4:08:58.1 3:04.4
1029 Mallory Buskonhl 8 More Than 7 16:26.6  4:25:24.7 3:42.0
1046 Kendall Scudder 6 More Than 7 16:33.8  4:41:58.5 3:49.2
1045 Jessie Pitman 6 More Than 7 16:35.9  4:58:34.5 3:51.3
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/30/2017 03:49:06



Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 29, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Dixon Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 13:27.1
21 1053 Arielle Rockwood 5 More Than 7 16:44.4  5:15:19.0 3:59.8
22 1054 Kennedy Teller 5 More Than 7 18:50.7  5:34:09.7 6:06.1
23 1050 Matilda Dolan 5 More Than 7 19:18.3  5:53:28.0 6:33.7
Team - Byron Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):84 Average Time: 13:49.4
1 1014 Madi Groharing 6 7 7 13:09.9 13:09.9 0:00.0
2 1011 Audrey Kilmer 7 9 16 13:16.5 26:26.5 0:06.6
3 1007 Kate Schilling 8 12 28 13:31.0 39:57.5 0:21.0
4 1008 Rebekah Starwalt 8 17 45 13:47.5 53:45.1 0:37.5
5 1015 Clair Hildreth 6 39 84 15:22.2  1:09:07.4 2:12.2
6 1002 Addie Ebersohl 8 (48) (132) 16:00.4  1:25:07.9 2:50.5
7 1009 Lauren Carlson 7 (52) (184) 16:13.4  1:41:21.3 3:03.4
8 1004 Anika Johnson 8 More Than 7 16:24.1  1:57:45.4 3:14.1
9 1005 Natalie Ketter 8 More Than 7 16:29.4  2:14:14.9 3:19.4
10 1003 Kate Harland 8 More Than 7 16:40.3  2:30:55.2 3:30.3
11 1001 Kassie Benidt 8 More Than 7 17:02.7  2:47:58.0 3:52.7
12 1013 Sydney Smith 7 More Than 7 17:19.1  3:05:17.2 4:09.1
13 1012 Emmalyn Rehberg 7 More Than 7 20:26.7  3:25:43.9 7:16.8
Team - Sterling Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):121 Average Time: 14:12.1
1 1295 Kylie Nicklaus 7 18 18 13:51.6 13:51.6 0:00.0
2 1294 Ellie Mahar 7 20 38 13:54.4 27:46.1 0:02.8
3 1299 Madison Austin 6 21 59 13:54.6 41:40.7 0:02.9
4 1288 Celeste Lopez 8 22 81 13:55.3 55:36.0 0:03.7
5 1301 Amy Gunderson 6 40 121 15:24.8  1:11:00.9 1:33.2
6 1286 Estella Gardner 8 (41) (162) 15:27.9  1:26:28.9 1:36.3
7 1285 Jenica Francis 8 (42) (204) 15:28.7 1:41:57.6 1:37.0
8 1296 Rhylee Wade 7 More Than 7 15:50.6  1:57:48.2 1:59.0
9 1289 Caroline Mobarak 8 More Than 7 16:21.6  2:14:09.9 2:29.9
10 1304 Payton Purdy 6 More Than 7 16:38.0 2:30:47.9 2:46.3
11 1300 Sydney Graves 6 More Than 7 16:41.8  2:47:29.7 2:50.2
12 1293 Taah Liberty 7 More Than 7 17:24.4  3:04:54.1 3:32.7
13 1298 Kate Austin 6 More Than 7 17:34.4  3:22:28.6 3:42.8
14 1291 Sophia Shaw 8 More Than 7 18:53.2  3:41:21.9 5:01.6
15 1290 Maddie Pink 8 More Than 7 19:36.0  4:00:57.9 5:44.4
16 1287 Libbi Kendrick 8 More Than 7 19:36.7  4:20:34.7 5:45.1
17 1305 Haedyn Stern 6 More Than 7 19:56.1  4:40:30.8 6:04.5

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/30/2017 03:49:06



Race Date

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Sterling
Team Score (places):121

18 1303
19 1306

20 1307
21 1297
22 1302

Teagan Morris
MakKaila Thompson
Erica Wittenauer
Drean Alabanza
Bella Martinez

Team - Roscoe
Team Score (places):130

1 1213
2 1227
3 1214
4 1216
5 1239
6 1220
7 1211
8 1212
9 1215
10 1224
11 1236
12 1237
13 1242
14 1223
15 1229
16 1238
17 1217
18 1235
19 1219
20 1231
21 1221
22 1233
23 1222
24 1240
25 1226
26 1234
27 1218
28 1232
29 1243
30 1241
31 1228
32 1225

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Erin Collins
Sophia Hedges
Kaitlyn Wrage
Magen Franklin
Ava Stewart
Gabrielle Aarvig
Arielle Aarvig
Ryanne Bronnimann
Madelynn Bennett
Libby Donovan
Kristina Mohr
Olivia Mohr
Lauren Wenstrom
Amelia Bronnimann
Kayling Irving
Sara Salinas
Aleithea Laird
Brooklyn Mears
Samantha Risley
Brooke Jones
Gabby Aden

Ava Lanier

Joie Bauscher
Addison Stubbe
Grace Fuchs
Gianna LeMendola
Delaney Porter
Emma Kren
Lauren Yeager
Chloe Warner

Kyla Human
Chiamanda Ezeani

Grade

Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School Girls
Class - A All

Overall
Place
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More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

15

25

28

30

32
(43)
(44)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

3

ENEENEENEENEEN
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:12.1

19:56.9
19:57.0
20:11.6
20:34.4
20:43.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:31.5

15
40
68
98

130

(173)

(217)

13:39.6
14:28.8
14:31.5
14:50.7
15:06.8
15:40.4
15:45.3
16:14.4
16:47.7
16:53.2
17:33.6
17:40.2
18:03.3
18:06.3
18:31.8
18:44.4
18:51.6
19:08.0
19:41.1
19:43.4
19:45.6
19:48.6
19:58.6
20:07.2
20:21.5
20:26.8
20:33.3
20:37.5
20:58.8
22:22.2
22:40.0
22:42.8

5:00:27.8 6:05.3
5:20:24.8 6:05.3
5:40:36.5 6:20.0
6:01:10.9 6:42.7
6:21:54.4 6:51.8

13:39.6 0:00.0

28:08.4 0:49.1

42:40.0 0:51.9

57:30.8 1:11.1
1:12:37.7 1:27.2
1:28:18.2 2:00.8
1:44:03.6 2:05.7
2:00:18.0 2:34.7
2:17:05.8 3:08.0
2:33:59.1 3:13.6
2:51:32.7 3:53.9
3:09:12.9 4:00.5
3:27:16.2 4:23.6
3:45:22.5 4:26.6
4:03:54.4 4:52.1
4:22:38.8 5.04.7
4:41:30.5 5:12.0
5:00:38.6 5:28.3
5:20:19.7 6:01.4
5:40:03.2 6:03.7
5:59:48.8 6:06.0
6:19:37.5 6:08.9
6:39:36.2 6:18.9
6:59:43.4 6:27.5
7:20:05.0 6:41.8
7:40:31.8 6:47.1
8:01:05.1 6:53.6
8:21:42.6 6:57.8
8:42:41.4 7:19.1
9:05:03.7 8:42.5
9:27:43.7 9:00.3
9:50:26.6 9:03.2

09/30/2017 03:49:07



Race Date

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 29, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):156

1 1093
2 1106
3 1105
4 1095
5 1090
6 1087
7 1091
8 1098
9 1089
10 1103
11 1101
12 1092
13 1097
14 1100
15 1108
16 1094
17 1104
18 1107
19 1088
20 1102

Haley Thies

Sarah Schneider
Kamaria Rhyne
Emily Webster
Emilie Cornelius
Isabella Acevedo
Anna Dailey

Nicole Freier
Neviana Baker
Mya Meighana
Autumn Veer
Hannah Deal
Amanda Choumont
